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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 604-6-02412-9

Account Name f7IWiInenau

Branch Name MAE SOT BR.

Currency THB

Address T9.879WiInenan auudssania druallisgan d@nawlisgan 63 63110

Date Teller Id Transaction Code |Description Cheque No. [Amount Tax |Balance Init Br.
09/09/2022 10:10:13 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 39,900.00| .00 70,310.00{108682
09/09/2022 10:10:13 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00| .00 73,310.00{108682
09/09/2022 16:16:17 [93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA -52,650.00| .00 20,660.00(0604
12/09/2022 16:25:32 |580443 CWTRC 6041526908 10322405 -1,700.00| .00 18,960.00/0604
13/09/2022 09:43:22 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,600.00| .00 22,560.00(108682
13/09/2022 09:43:22 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 643.93| .00 23,203.93(108682
13/09/2022 09:43:22 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,250.00( .00 39,453.93(108682
13/09/2022 09:43:22 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,100.00| .00 45,553.93|108682
13/09/2022 09:43:22 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,443.93| .00 48,997.86|108682
14/09/2022 09:41:14 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,885.90| .00 74,883.76(108682
14/09/2022 14:40:05 93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA -48,985.70] .00 25,898.06|10604
14/09/2022 16:57:19 |ITBANK PBDWP RD-0994000487185 -12.16] .00 25,885.9010604
16/09/2022 10:16:06 |93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA -25,885.90|] .00 .0010604
23/09/2022 09:42:55 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00| .00 21,000.00{108682
23/09/2022 09:42:55 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00| .00 24,800.00(108682
23/09/2022 13:16:28 |931000 BCDO02 AUIAN I NUF1/200059 676,494.00( .00 701,294.00/108682
26/09/2022 10:48:15 93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA -24,800.00] .00 676,494.00(0604
27/09/2022 02:30:18 |931001 BCD0O4 AsNITENA19/108651 47,816.00| .00 724,310.00/108682
27/09/2022 02:30:18 931000 BCD0O4 AsNITENA19/108651 2,065,387.00| .00| 2,789,697.00/108682
27/09/2022 09:57:05 [93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA -2,402,139.00| .00 387,558.00[{0604
27/09/2022 09:57:57 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00( .00 397,558.00/108682
27/09/2022 10:02:24 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 850.00[ .00 398,408.00/108682
27/09/2022 16:18:10 |571195 CWTRC 6041526908 10322410 -850.00| .00 397,558.00/0604
27/09/2022 16:33:41 |561283 CWTRC 6047400006 10322408 -186,260.00| .00 211,298.00|0604
27/09/2022 19:41:31 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:205 ICAS INCL R1  |10322407 -30,700.00| .00 180,598.00/0700
27/09/2022 19:41:42 {90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:205 ICAS INCL R1  |10322406 -48,898.00| .00 131,700.00/0700
27/09/2022 19:42:02 {90180 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:306 ICAS INCL R1  |10322409 -121,700.00| .00 10,000.00{0700
28/09/2022 09:57:28 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,870.00| .00 11,870.00/108682
28/09/2022 10:56:12 |[93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTHAYA -11,870.00] .00 .0010604
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 604-6-05193-2

Account Name T593aussIWIneay wanssudunivdidnnsading
Branch Name MAE SOT BR.

Currency THB

Address 39.8370WInenaN auulsyania 6 63 63110

|-- No Account Transaction statement -- |
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KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 604-6-05251-3

Account Name T593aussIwineay tasuduruiedas EDC
Branch Name MAE SOT BR.

Currency THB

Address 39.8370WInenaN auulsyania 6 63 63110

|-- No Account Transaction statement -- |
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¢! KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 604-6-02273-8

Account Name 5. a.89wineau(dunaldgaiudnen)

Branch Name MAE SOT BR.

Currency THB

Address 75.879WInenAY auudsEa NI diuanizan anawidan 63 63110

Date Teller Id Transaction Code |Description Cheque No. |Amount Tax |Balance Init Br.
16/09/2022 15:01:44 |582075 CWTRC 6041410659 10333372 -10,400.00] .00| 420,649.56(0604
16/09/2022 16:15:38 [570109 CWTRC 6041391611 10333408 -73,720.00] .00| 346,929.56(0604
19/09/2022 10:49:05 |[572419 CWTRC 6046045258 10333407 -50,292.54| .00] 296,637.02(0604
19/09/2022 13:56:28 |[572419 CWTRC 6040562501 10333401 -38,495.00] .00| 258,142.02(0604
19/09/2022 17:01:05 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10333412TRCBR#1407CID 10333412 -3,590.00| .00| 254,552.02|0700
19/09/2022 17:12:07 |580445 CWTRC 6040422181 10333414 -99,990.00| .00 154,562.02|1407
19/09/2022 18:11:32 [90180 CBCA SBK:4 SBR:914 ICAS INCL R1 10333416 -8,261.64| .00 146,300.38]|0700
19/09/2022 18:11:39 [90180 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:302 ICAS INCL R1 10333410 -16,432.11| .00 129,868.27]|0700
20/09/2022 14:16:59 [582075 CWTRC 6041410586 10333393 -1,485.00] .00| 128,383.27|0604
20/09/2022 14:18:06 [582075 CWTRC 6041410586 10333418 -2,000.00] .00| 126,383.27|0604
20/09/2022 14:19:02 [582075 CWTRC 6041410586 10333375 -2,280.00] .00| 124,103.27|0604
20/09/2022 17:51:11 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:205 ICAS INCL R1 10333419 -3,284.90| .00| 120,818.37|0700
20/09/2022 17:51:36 [90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:328 ICAS INCL R1 10333406 -40,995.85| .00 79,822.52(0700
21/09/2022 14:45:35 [540586 CWTRC 10333395 -720.00] .00 79,102.52(0604
21/09/2022 15:07:48 [572419 CWTRC 6030107054 10333398 -6,984.00| .00 72,118.52(0604
21/09/2022 15:13:03 [ITBANK PBDDT TR fr 6040538317 10,500.00| .00 82,618.52]0604
21/09/2022 15:14:18 (93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTAYAK -10,500.00|] .00 72,118.521108682
21/09/2022 17:00:14 [90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10333420TRCBR#1407CID 10333420 -1,980.00| .00 70,138.52(0700
21/09/2022 17:00:14 (90155 CBCA CB Debit Round1:CK#10333411TRCBR#1407CID 10333411 -32,400.00|] .00 37,738.52]0700
22/09/2022 13:44:14 [570109 CWTRC 10333396 -240.00] .00 37,498.52(0604
22/09/2022 17:51:43 [90180 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:913 ICAS INCL R1 10333405 -6,637.38| .00 30,861.14(0700
29/09/2022 09:36:14 |[ITBANK PBDDT TR fr 6040033029 990,825.00] .00| 1,021,686.14|0604
30/09/2022 03:50:11 (93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTAYAK -548,951.00] .00 472,735.1410604
30/09/2022 03:50:11 (93999 BPDWT SAPPHAWITTAYAK -364,253.00] .00 108,482.14|0604
30/09/2022 09:59:16 |K19294 PADWP 9294-10900310096321361 -68,224.00| .00 40,258.14(0604
30/09/2022 10:02:16 |[ITBANK PBDWP 94952-0994000487185 -9,397.00| .00 30,861.14(0604
30/09/2022 10:42:19 [ITBANK PBDWP RD-0994000487185 -4,760.21| .00 26,100.93]0604
30/09/2022 10:42:25 [ITBANK PBDWP RD-0994000487185 -2,380.00( .00 23,720.93]0604
30/09/2022 12:26:07 |580443 CWTRC 6041410659 10333394 -7,550.00| .00 16,170.93|0604




suMsnNsSvInel

KRUNGTHAI BANK
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Branch Name MAE SOT BR.

Currency THB

Address 79.859WIneneu auudsyania druawidgan atnawlisgan 63 63110

|-- No Account Transaction statement -- |
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